
65

77

97

91

108

138

178

91

108

19

138

110

140

180

24

FB S Y M1

WEH47

WEH46

53.5

E

53.5

67.5

61.5

73.5

93.5

13

19

14

20

13

14

3

4

2

3

N G

20

30

40

50

6

8

10

15

63

75

95

13

18

20

9

9.5

11

14H

17H

11

14

5.5

8

9

4.2

3

4.5

C D K

22

32

22.5

22

8

20

40

13

30

60

100

13

30

60

30

60

100

6

6

20

8

20

40

8

20

40

4

10

20

6

15

30

50

6

15

30

15

30

50

3

3

10

4

10

20

4

10

20

M5

M6

M5

WEH46
WEH47

d

WEH46 d10

10
4

10

4

Pad Diameter Ø 、6 8 Pad Diameter Ø ~10 50

M11×1

M14×1.5

M9×1

M11×1

C

Ø
5

Ød

B

Ø
3

E
F

3
G

23

Opposite Distance 6

N

K

D

Y
S

(Opposite Side)

D

K

Ø
5

B

Ø
3

Ød

Y

M1

E
F

C

5
G

23

N
Opposite Distance 6

Ø ~20:810
Ø ~50:1030

S 
Opposite Side

Stroke

Horizontal Spring Type

The first perspective

Pad Diameter d

Part Number 

Code

Stroke
Part Number 
Code

Delivery

10
R

(Standard)2-Stage Vacuum Pad with Fitting

WEH47

WEH46

Code Pad Material

Nitrile Rubber

Silicon Rubber

Color

Black

White

Horizontal Spring 

Type

Type

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation
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